FIA F3 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
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FREE PRACTICE 2 - CLASSIFICATION

NO CL DRIVER/TEAM NAT CAR TIME ON__LAPS ___ GAP___ DIFF___KM/H
1 30 R Viax VERSTAPPEN . NLD Dallara F312 - Volkswagen 2:10.232 11 14 193.61
2 2 R FstebanOCON FRA Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 210986 12 16 0754  0.754 192.49
3 25 R é?;?n"?Pf}JV%ﬁgam ITA Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 2:11.096 11 15 0864 0110 192.33
o g [REEETEL — SWE Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 211325 11 13 1093 0229 192.00
5 16 ng}tg‘r’:e'r‘gfyoﬁﬁ%cing USA Dallara F312 - Volkswagen 2:11.375 12 13 1143 0050 191.92
6 14 Eg'&beeG#g:'gﬁgEs BRA Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 2:11.584 11 13 1352 0209 191.62
7 19 jg;g’r‘]'}?aGA";;’r'g‘letﬂ Carlin ITA Dallara F312 - Volkswagen 2:11.728 10 11 149 0144 191.41
8 21 "F:Ia'?(nSVI\EIE?tMthESFs PRI Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 2:11.782 11 13 1550  0.054 191.33
9 12 #Ler’e‘ggg%mfﬂ'}_sp ort ESP Dallara F312 - NBE 211.855 11 14 1623 0073 191.22

10 5 é‘;’r‘l’l‘;‘]“ KING GBR Dallara F312 - Volkswagen 2:11.976 13 13 1744 0121 191.05

M 28 ég'r‘ﬁnDENN's GBR Dallara F312 - Volkswagen 212111 9 10 1.879 0135 190.85

12 31 Igg:)r?)';ﬂ"yg‘rﬂﬂth - GBR Dallara F312 - Volkswagen 212369 8 11 2137 0258 19048

13 29 R Santino FERRUCCI USA Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 2:12.506 10 12 2274 0137 190.28

14 20 ﬁ:gg@g'—:f;—m T IDN Dallara F312 - Volkswagen 2:12.533 10 11 2301 0027 190.24

15 1 Nicholas LATIFI CAN Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 212543 9 12 2311 0010 190.23

16 11 Richard GODDARD - AUS Dallara F312 - NBE 212664 9 11 2432 0121 190.06

17 10 ggﬂ;?ﬂ’(ﬁ(’)‘g&ﬁ'g”m SWE Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 212,823 11 14 2591 0159  189.83

18 26 g?:r?qi: AN DE LAAR NLD Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 2:13.009 6 1M 2777 0186 18956

19 3 oA A ke Motor sport AUT Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 213206 12 12 2974 0197 189.28

20 22  HectorHURST GBR Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 213228 10 13 2996 0022 189.25

21 9 'g’g:t"ethl\jl'-o‘?Ef‘sTp orts AUS Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 213368 11 14 3136 0140 189.05

22 15 d‘;‘:j%‘r’gggz"gggng NLD Dallara F312 - Volkswagen 2:13383 4 8 3151 0015 189.03

23 g R Michele BERETTA ITA Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 213574 8 12 3342 0191 188.76

24 a4 POy NN e Motor — ISR Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 213612 8 12 3380 0038 18871

25 18 Ig“zae';l"‘eféggif%o" COL Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 213623 4 12 3391 0011 188.69

26 17  SandroZELLER CHE Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 214115 5 6 3883 0492 188.00

Jo Zeller Racing

Weather/Track: Cloud 12C/Dry 16C

Circuit de Spa-Francorchamps

Circuit Length: 7.004 km / 4.352 miles

Start: 10:30 Flag: 11:10

Race Director

Steward:

Timekeeper
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